Men 100 Medley

Rank  Time

1 49.28
2 49.88
3 50.26
3 50.26
5 50.30
6 50.31
7 50.32
8 50.33
9 50.36
10 50.48
11 50.49
12 50.55
13 50.60
14 50.63
15 50.66
16 50.68
17 50.70
17 50.70
19 50.71
20 50.74
21 50.76
22 50.81
22 50.81
24 50.84
25 50.86
26 50.90
27 50.95
27 50.95
29 50.96
29 50.96
31 50.97
31 50.97
33 51.01
34 51.03
34 51.03
34 51.03
37 51.04
37 51.04
39 51.05
39 51.05
39 51.05
42 51.06
43 51.09
44 51.10
45 51.11
46 51.13

AQUA Points
1060
1023
1002
1002
1021
999
998
1019
996
986
988
1006
1003
980
1002
919
997
997
1002
916
1076
994
997
968
994
965
904
1064
985
1064
903
984
956
900
957
978
900
977
899
977
1058
976
897
896
950
978

Name

DRESSEL Caeleb
DRESSEL Caeleb
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
DRESSEL Caeleb
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
DEIBLER Markus
DRESSEL Caeleb
MOROZOV Vladimir
MOROZOV Vladimir
LOCHTE Ryan
DRESSEL Caeleb
MANKOC Peter
MOROZOV Vladimir
LOCHTE Ryan
MOROZOV Vladimir
LOCHTE Ryan
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
ORSI Marco
FESIKOV Sergei
MANAUDOU Florent
FESIKOV Sergei
CECCON Thomas
MOROZOV Vladimir
DRESSEL Caeleb
CASAS Shaine

ORSI Marco
MOROZOV Vladimir
CASAS Shaine
MOROZOV Vladimir
ACEVEDO Javier
MOROZOV Vladimir
ZANDBERG Johannes
MOROZOV Vladimir
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
KNOX Finlay
DRESSEL Caeleb
MOROZOV Vladimir

YoB

1996
1996
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1996
1992
1992
1992
2000
1990
1996
1992
1992
1984
1996
1978
1992
1984
1992
1984
2000
1990
1989
1990
1989
2001
1992
1996
1999
1990
1992
1999
1992
1998
1992
1983
1992
2000
2001
1996
1992

Team
USA
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
SLO
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
ITA
RUS
FRA
RUS
ITA
RUS
USA
USA
ITA
RUS
USA
RUS
CAN
RUS
RSA
RUS
RSF
CAN
USA
RUS

Club
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Generated: 05/05/2024 23:26:04 UTC

Meet Name Meet City
ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Tokyo
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Eindhoven
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Berlin
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Budapest
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Hong Kong
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Beijing

ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Singapore

FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Tokyo
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Paris-Chartres
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

ISL Match 4 - 2021 Napoli
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Eindhoven
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Singapore
11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Beijing
10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2009 Berlin
French National Championships (25m) Dijon
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2009 Berlin

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Beijing

ISL Match 2 - 2021 Napoli
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Toronto
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou

FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Moscow
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Indianapolis
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Moscow

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Dubai
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2009 Berlin
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Beijing
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
ISL 2020 Season - Match 8 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Berlin

Meet Country
HUN
HUN
JPN
NED
GER
SGP
HUN
HKG
CHN
HUN
SGP
JPN
FRA
CHN
QAT
ITA
NED
SGP
TUR
NED
TUR
QAT
UAE
CHN
UAE
CHN
RUS
GER
FRA
GER
AUS
CHN
ITA
CAN
CHN
RUS
USA
RUS
AUS
UAE
GER
CHN
UAE
AUS
HUN
GER

Date

22/11/2020
16/11/2020
09/11/2018
28/09/2018
30/08/2016
15/11/2018
04/10/2018
29/10/2016
11/11/2017
10/11/2020
18/11/2017
25/10/2016
26/08/2016
14/12/2018
07/12/2014
05/09/2021
11/08/2017
21/10/2016
15/12/2012
04/12/2021
12/12/2009
07/12/2014
18/12/2010
02/11/2018
19/12/2010
13/12/2018
07/11/2021
14/11/2009
05/12/2013
14/11/2009
16/12/2022
13/11/2013
29/08/2021
28/10/2022
14/12/2018
03/09/2016
03/11/2022
03/08/2017
16/12/2022
04/10/2016
14/11/2009
30/09/2016
19/12/2021
16/12/2022
06/11/2020
10/08/2013

Tag

SF

SF

SF

SF

Split



47
47
49
49
49
49
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
68
70
70
72
73
73
75
75
75
75
79
79
79
79
83
83
83
86
86
88
88
88
88
92
93
93
93
96
96

51.14
51.14
51.15
51.15
51.15
51.15
51.16
51.17
51.19
51.20
51.20
51.20
51.21
51.21
51.22
51.22
51.24
51.25
51.27
51.29
51.29
51.30
51.30
51.31
51.31
51.32
51.33
51.33
51.35
51.35
51.35
51.35
51.36
51.36
51.36
51.36
51.38
51.38
51.38
51.39
51.39
51.40
51.40
51.40
51.40
51.41
51.42
51.42
51.42
51.43
51.43

894
949
894
948
977

950
947
972
971
974
1049
973
973
890
947
969

942
886
1043
940
965
885
968
885
884
961
883
939
963
1040
883
937
937
962
882
938
964
881
881
881
881
937
1037
959
880
936
936
933
961

SAKCI Emre

CIESLAK Marcin
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
BOVELL George
LOCHTE Ryan
ANDREW Michael
CIESLAK Marcin

TO Kenneth
MOROZOV Vladimir
BOVELL George
DRAGANJA Duje

TO Kenneth

LOCHTE Ryan
ANDREW Michael
FESIKOV Sergei
LOCHTE Ryan
LOCHTE Ryan
DRESSEL Caeleb
SETO Daiya

FESIKOV Sergei
FESIKOV Sergei
HAGINO Kosuke
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
TO Kenneth

ORSI Marco
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
FUJIMORI Hiromasa
HVAS Tomoe
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
FESIKOV Sergei
FESIKOV Sergei
CASAS Shaine
CIESLAK Marcin
DRESSEL Caeleb
MOROZOV Vladimir
ACEVEDO Javier
MOROZOV Vladimir
TO Kenneth

REITSHAMMER Bernhard

HVAS Tomoe
ANDREW Miichael
CECCON Thomas
SETO Daiya
FESIKOV Sergei
LOCHTE Ryan
CASAS Shaine
ORSI Marco
FESIKOV Sergei
FESIKOV Sergei
TO Kenneth

1997
1992
2000
2000
1983
1984
1999
1992
1992
1992
1983
1983
1992
1984
1999
1989
1984
1984
1996
1994
1989
1989
1994
2000
1992
1990
2000
1991
2000
2000
1989
1989
1999
1992
1996
1992
1998
1992
1992
1994
2000
1999
2001
1994
1989
1984
1999
1990
1989
1989
1992

TUR
POL
RUS
RUS
TTO
USA
USA
POL
AUS
RUS
TT0
CRO
AUS
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
JPN
RUS
RUS
JPN
RUS
AUS
ITA
RSF
JPN
NOR
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
POL
USA
RUS
CAN
RUS
AUS
AUT
NOR
USA
ITA
JPN
RUS
USA
USA
ITA
RUS
RUS
AUS

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Turkiye Arena Inter Club Youth, Junior and Open Age Istanbul

ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 2 Budapest
ISL Playoff - Match 14 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2019 Glasgow
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Eindhoven
9th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 20C Manchester

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore
ISL 2020 Season - Final Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Doha
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2013 Herning
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Berlin
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Berlin

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2 Istanbul
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Indianapolis
Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

9th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 20C Manchester

ISL 2020 Season - Match 4 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Kazan
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul
Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Kazan
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Eindhoven
ISL Match 5 - 2021 Napoli
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Berlin
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne

ISL 2020 Season - Match 10 Budapest
ISL 2020 Season - Match 1 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Singapore
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Indianapolis

FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Doha

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan
Russian National Championships (25m) Kazan
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Dubai

TUR

HUN
NED
GBR
NED
GBR
SGP

HUN

DEN
GER
TUR
GER
TUR
USA
RUS
QAT
GBR
HUN
RUS
TUR
RUS

RUS
NED
ITA
UAE
GER
UAE
RUS
QAT
TUR
AUS
HUN
HUN
SGP
USA
QAT
TUR
ROU
UAE
AUS
UAE
NED
TUR
QAT
AUS
CHN
RUS
RUS
UAE

23/12/2023
16/11/2020
19/11/2021
08/12/2019
07/08/2013
13/04/2008
15/11/2018
22/11/2020
20/10/2013
15/12/2013
20/10/2012
13/12/2009
10/08/2013
16/12/2012
03/11/2022
22/11/2017
07/12/2014
12/04/2008
27/10/2020
28/10/2021
13/12/2009
07/11/2019
07/12/2014
28/10/2021
07/08/2013
10/09/2021
18/12/2021
30/08/2016
19/12/2021
10/11/2018
07/12/2014
12/12/2009
16/12/2022
10/11/2020
17/10/2020
05/11/2013
03/11/2022
04/10/2017
16/12/2012
10/12/2023
18/12/2021
15/12/2022
19/12/2021
28/09/2018
12/12/2009
06/12/2014
15/12/2022
13/12/2018
21/11/2017
08/11/2019
02/10/2012

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF



98

99

99

101
101
101
101
101
106
106
106
109
109
109
112
112
112
112
116
116
116
119
119
119
119
119
124
125
126
127
127
129
129
131
131
131
131
131
136
136
138
138
140
140
142
142
142
142
142
142
148

51.44
51.45
51.45
51.46
51.46
51.46
51.46
51.46
51.47
51.47
51.47
51.49
51.49
51.49
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.50
51.51
51.51
51.51
51.52
51.52
51.52
51.52
51.52
51.53
51.54
51.55
51.56
51.56
51.57
51.57
51.58
51.58
51.58
51.58
51.58
51.59
51.59
51.60
51.60
51.61
51.61
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.62
51.63

934
934
1034
878
878
931
931
956
877
877
959
876
930
955
931
931
957
957
875
875
875
875
875
875
1029

955
874
929
873
954
927
950
927
927
950
953
953
924
926
871
949
870
948
870
870
870
870
923
925
924

ANDREW Michael
FESIKOV Sergei
FESIKOV Sergei
ACEVEDO Javier
SETO Daiya
MOROZOV Vladimir
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
DEIBLER Markus
ANDREW Michael
VAZAIOS Andreas
TO Kenneth
GROUSSET Maxime
MANAUDOU Florent
MOROZOV Vladimir
FUJIMORI Hiromasa
ANDREW Michael
MOROZOV Vladimir
TO Kenneth
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
CECCON Thomas
ORSI Marco
CECCON Thomas
SETO Daiya

SETO Daiya
MANKOC Peter
NEETHLING Ryk

TO Kenneth
VAZAIOS Andreas
ANDREW Michael
SETO Daiya

BOVELL George
ORSI Marco
MOROZOV Vladimir
ANDREW Miichael
FUJIMORI Hiromasa
HAGINO Kosuke

TO Kenneth

TO Kenneth
FESIKQOV Sergei
ANDREW Miichael
CECCON Thomas
MOROZOV Vladimir
ORSI Marco
MOROZOV Vladimir
PONTI Noe

SATES Matthew
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
ORSI Marco
VAZAIOS Andreas
WANG Shun
FESIKOV Sergei

1999
1989
1989
1998
1994
1992
2000
1990
1999
1994
1992
1999
1990
1992
1991
1999
1992
1992
2000
2001
1990
2001
1994
1994
1978
1977
1992
1994
1999
1994
1983
1990
1992
1999
1991
1994
1992
1992
1989
1999
2001
1992
1990
1992
2001
2003
2000
1990
1994
1994
1989

USA
RUS
RUS
CAN
JPN
RUS
RUS
GER
USA
GRE
AUS
FRA
FRA
RUS
JPN
USA
RUS
AUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
SLO
RSA
AUS
GRE
USA
JPN
TTO
ITA
RUS
USA
JPN
JPN
AUS
AUS
RUS
USA
ITA
RUS
ITA
RUS
SUl
RSA
RUS
ITA
GRE
CHN
RUS

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2009 Moscow
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2019 Glasgow
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul

French National Championships (25m) Chartres
ISL 2020 Season - Match 6 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Doha

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou

FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Eindhoven
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Singapore
ISL Playoff - Match 16 Eindhoven
ISL Playoff - Match 14 Eindhoven
ISL Match 10 - 2021 Napoli
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Berlin

15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2009 Istanbul

FINA Swimming World Cup 2004-2005 New York
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Berlin
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Doha
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Stockholm
Italian Open Swimming Championships (25m) Riccione

12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Tokyo
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Tokyo
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Beijing
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Doha
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2019 Glasgow
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Tokyo

16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
12th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Doha
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Moscow
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2023 Otopeni
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Berlin

ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
ISL Match 11 - 2021 Napoli

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2019 Glasgow
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore
14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou

CHN
DEN
RUS
AUS
UAE
HUN
GBR

AUS
AUS
TUR
FRA
HUN

CHN
CHN
NED
SGP
NED
NED
ITA
GER
UAE
UAE
TUR
USA
GER
RUS
HUN

SWE
ITA
QAT
CHN
JPN
JPN
CHN
QAT
GBR
JPN
AUS

RUS
RUS
ROU
GER
NED
ITA

GBR
SGP
CHN

13/12/2018
16/12/2017
06/11/2009
15/12/2022
19/12/2021
25/10/2020
07/12/2019
06/12/2014
16/12/2022
15/12/2022
15/12/2012
03/11/2022
02/11/2020
20/10/2013
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
07/08/2013
10/11/2012
26/11/2021
19/11/2021
26/09/2021
21/10/2022
18/12/2021
18/12/2021
13/12/2009
11/02/2005
20/10/2012
06/11/2021
04/10/2018
21/10/2021
13/10/2012
30/11/2018
06/12/2014
14/12/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2013
02/11/2012
06/10/2012
08/12/2019
09/11/2018
15/12/2022
06/12/2014
06/11/2021
12/10/2013
10/12/2023
21/10/2022
04/12/2021
30/09/2021
08/12/2019
15/11/2018
14/12/2018

SF
SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
SF
SF



148
150
150
150
150
150
150
156
156
156
156
156
161
161
161
161
161
166
166
168
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
176
177
177
177
180
180
182
182
182
182
182
187
187
187
187
187
192
192
192
192
192
192
198
198

51.63
51.64
51.64
51.64
51.64
51.64
51.64
51.65
51.65
51.65
51.65
51.65
51.66
51.66
51.66
51.66
51.66
51.67
51.67
51.68
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.69
51.70
51.72
51.72
51.72
51.73
51.73
51.74
51.74
51.74
51.74
51.74
51.75
51.75
51.75
51.75
51.75
51.76
51.76
51.76
51.76
51.76
51.76
51.77
51.77

924
869
869
921
924
944
946
923
923
946
949
949
868
920
948
948
948
867
920
919
866
919
921
946
946
946
946
866
865
917
942
864
864
864
864
864
916
918
916
938
940
943
943
863
863
917
917
937
940
862
862

FUJIMORI Hiromasa
KNOX Finlay

SETO Daiya
ANDREW Miichael
MOROZOV Vladimir
WANG Shun

TO Kenneth
ANDREW Michael
ANDREW Michael
BOVELL George
BOVELL George
PHELPS Michael
ORSI Marco
ANDREW Miichael
BOVELL George
BOVELL George

TO Kenneth
DRESSEL Caeleb
ANDREW Miichael
SHIOURA Shinri
CECCON Thomas
ORSI Marco
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
BOVELL George
BOVELL George
BOVELL George
DEIBLER Markus
KNOX Finlay
VAZAIOS Andreas
HVAS Tomoe
BOVELL George
HOUSE Grant

1ZZ0 Giovanni
ACEVEDO Javier
VAZAIOS Andreas
SATES Matthew
ORSI Marco
ANDREW Michael
VAZAIOS Andreas
MOROZOV Vladimir
BOVELL George
LOCHTE Ryan

TO Kenneth

ORSI Marco
ACEVEDO Javier
ANDREW Michael
ORSI Marco
HEINTZ Philip
MOROZOV Vladimir
KOLESNIKOV Kliment
SATES Matthew

1991
2001
1994
1999
1992
1994
1992
1999
1999
1983
1983
1985
1990
1999
1983
1983
1992
1996
1999
1991
2001
1990
2000
1983
1983
1983
1990
2001
1994
2000
1983
1998
1998
1998
1994
2003
1990
1999
1994
1992
1983
1984
1992
1990
1998
1999
1990
1991
1992
2000
2003

JPN
CAN
JPN
USA
RUS
CHN
AUS
USA
USA
110
TT0
USA
ITA
USA
TTO
TTO
AUS
USA
USA
JPN
ITA
ITA
RUS
TT0
TTO
TTO
GER
CAN
GRE
NOR
TT0
USA
ITA
CAN
GRE
RSA
ITA
USA
GRE
RUS
TTO
USA
AUS
ITA
CAN
USA
ITA
GER
RUS
RUS
RSA

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore
16th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Melbourne
FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Kazan

ISL 2020 Season - Match 6 Budapest
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Hong Kong
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Beijing
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Dubai
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Beijing
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2017 Singapore
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Tokyo
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Berlin
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2011 Berlin

ISL Match 3 - 2021 Napoli

ISL 2020 Season - Semifinal 1 Budapest

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Moscow

ISL Playoff - Match 15 Eindhoven
ISL 2020 Season - Match 8 Budapest
Japan National Championships (25m) Tokyo
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Toronto
ISL 2020 Season - Match 2 Budapest

14th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Hangzhou
Vladimir Salnikov Cup 2012 Saint Petersburg
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Singapore
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Beijing

10th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Dubai

15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2021 Kazan

ISL 2020 Season - Match 3 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Beijing
Australian National Championships (25m) Sydney
Italian National Championships (25m) Riccione
FINA Swimming World Cup 2022 Berlin
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi
FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Doha

ISL 2020 Season - Match 9 Budapest
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Singapore

European Swimming Championships (25m) 2019 Glasgow
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Doha
FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Singapore
11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Istanbul
FINA/Arena Swimming World Cup 2012 Stockholm
15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m) 2C Abu Dhabi

ISL Final - Match 18 Eindhoven
FINA Swimming World Cup 2018 Eindhoven
European Swimming Championships (25m) 2017 Copenhagen
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2016 Dubai

FINA Swimming World Cup 2013 Dubai

FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Kazan

FINA Swimming World Cup 2021 Budapest

SGP
AUS
RUS
HUN
HKG
CHN
UAE
CHN
SGP
JPN
GER
GER
ITA
HUN
TUR
TUR
RUS
NED
HUN
JPN
CAN
HUN
CHN
RUS
SGP
CHN
UAE
UAE
RUS
HUN
CHN
AUS
ITA
GER
UAE

HUN
SGP
GBR
QAT
SGP
TUR
SWE
UAE
NED
NED
DEN
UAE
UAE
RUS
HUN

15/11/2018
15/12/2022
28/10/2021
02/11/2020
30/09/2017
30/09/2016
17/10/2013
02/11/2018
18/11/2017
09/11/2013
10/08/2013
22/10/2011
03/09/2021
15/11/2020
16/12/2012
15/12/2012
17/10/2012
21/11/2021
06/11/2020
26/10/2019
28/10/2022
19/10/2020
13/12/2018
21/12/2012
10/11/2012
02/11/2012
19/12/2010
19/12/2021
07/11/2021
25/10/2020
13/11/2013
27/08/2022
30/11/2021
21/10/2022
19/12/2021
21/10/2021
10/11/2020
15/11/2018
07/12/2019
08/10/2016
05/11/2013
15/12/2012
13/10/2012
19/12/2021
04/12/2021
28/09/2018
17/12/2017
04/10/2016
17/10/2013
28/10/2021
07/10/2021

SF

SF

SF



198 51.77 862 KNOX Finlay 2001 CAN Yes ISL Match 7 - 2021 Napoli ITA 17/09/2021



